
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

6 

7 

9 

24 

53 

83 

Name 

Andrea GIACCHERO 

Jake FRANKLIN 

Mohammed AL MUTAWA 

Carlsen SOLIS 

Riley ROBINSON 

Marton BELLELI 

Best Tm 2nd Best Diff Gap Best Speed 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

In Lap 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Last Tm Laps 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 03-May-24 6:27:31 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  LCSC 

2024 FIM MINIGP QATAR ROUND 3  

2024 FIM Mini GP Qatar Round 3 

FIM Mini GP Qatar Round 3 Free Practice 1 

Practice (20:00 Time) 

LUSIAIL TRACK 1.124 km 

03-May-24 06:30 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

83 

9 

6 

24 

7 

53 

Name 

Marton BELLELI 

Mohammed AL MUTAWA 

Andrea GIACCHERO 

Carlsen SOLIS 

Jake FRANKLIN 

Riley ROBINSON 

Best Tm 

1:02.684 

1:03.060 

1:03.762 

1:03.896 

1:04.224 

1:04.620 

2nd Best 

1:03.981 

1:03.594 

1:04.794 

1:05.064 

1:05.506 

1:05.280 

Diff 

0.376 

1.078 

1.212 

1.540 

1.936 

Gap 

0.376 

0.702 

0.134 

0.328 

0.396 

Best Speed 

64.552 

64.167 

63.461 

63.328 

63.004 

62.618 

In Lap 

5 

12 

9 

10 

9 

7 

Last Tm 

1:02.684 

1:03.060 

1:03.762 

1:06.010 

1:04.224 

1:07.856 

Laps 

5 

12 

9 

12 

9 

8 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
WET TRACK 

Printed: 03-May-24 7:02:08 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  LCSC 

2024 FIM MINIGP QATAR ROUND 3  

2024 FIM Mini GP Qatar Round 3 

FIM Mini GP Qatar Round 3 Free Practice 1 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 18:30:00 

LUSIAIL TRACK 1.124 km 

03-May-24 06:30 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

83 

6 

9 

24 

7 

53 

Name 

Marton BELLELI 

Andrea GIACCHERO 

Mohammed AL MUTAWA 

Carlsen SOLIS 

Jake FRANKLIN 

Riley ROBINSON 

Best Tm 

59.114 

59.657 

59.957 

1:00.534 

1:00.815 

1:02.420 

2nd Best 

59.305 

1:00.072 

1:00.270 

1:01.200 

1:01.120 

1:02.498 

Diff 

0.543 

0.843 

1.420 

1.701 

3.306 

Gap 

0.543 

0.300 

0.577 

0.281 

1.605 

Best Speed 

68.451 

67.828 

67.488 

66.845 

66.536 

64.825 

In Lap 

7 

13 

10 

10 

10 

5 

Last Tm 

59.114 

59.657 

59.957 

1:00.534 

1:00.815 

1:03.031 

Laps 

7 

13 

10 

10 

10 

13 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
WET TRACK  

Printed: 03-May-24 7:32:34 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  LCSC 

2024 FIM MINIGP QATAR ROUND 3  

2024 FIM Mini GP Qatar Round 3 

FIM Mini GP Qatar Round 3 Free Practice 2 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 19:10:01 

LUSIAIL TRACK 1.124 km 

03-May-24 07:10 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

6 

83 

7 

24 

53 

9 

Name 

Andrea GIACCHERO 

Marton BELLELI 

Jake FRANKLIN 

Carlsen SOLIS 

Riley ROBINSON 

Mohammed AL MUTAWA 

Best Tm 

56.649 

56.786 

56.796 

57.984 

58.064 

58.241 

2nd Best 

56.791 

56.898 

57.085 

58.110 

58.437 

58.304 

Diff 

0.137 

0.147 

1.335 

1.415 

1.592 

Gap 

0.137 

0.010 

1.188 

0.080 

0.177 

Best Speed 

71.429 

71.257 

71.244 

69.785 

69.689 

69.477 

In Lap 

18 

11 

16 

5 

14 

7 

Last Tm 

56.649 

1:32.613 

57.085 

2:58.156 

58.741 

58.581 

Laps 

18 

16 

17 

14 

15 

14 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
Exceeding track limits, laps deleted for bikes:(#7-lap 2) (#83-lap 14) 

Printed: 03-May-24 8:57:34 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  LCSC 

2024 FIM MINIGP QATAR ROUND 3  

2024 FIM Mini GP Qatar Round 3 

FIM Mini GP Qatar Round 3 Qualifying Practice 2 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 20:30:00 

LUSIAIL TRACK 1.124 km 

03-May-24 08:30 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

6 

83 

7 

24 

53 

9 

Name 

Andrea GIACCHERO 

Marton BELLELI 

Jake FRANKLIN 

Carlsen SOLIS 

Riley ROBINSON 

Mohammed AL MUTAWA 

Make Class 

M i n i  G P  1 6 0  

M i n i  G P  1 6 0  

M i n i  G P  1 6 0  

M i n i  G P  1 6 0  

M i n i  G P  1 6 0  

M i n i  G P  1 6 0  

Overall BestTm 

56.649 

56.786 

56.796 

57.984 

58.064 

58.241 

R1. Best Tm 

57.564 

57.095 

58.262 

58.850 

58.571 

58.410 

R2. Best Tm 

56.649 

56.786 

56.796 

57.984 

58.064 

58.241 

R3. Best Tm 

 

Printed: 03-May-24 9:00:20 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  LCSC 

2024 FIM MINIGP QATAR ROUND 3  

2024 FIM Mini GP Qatar Round 3 

2024 FIM MiniGP Qatar Round 3 QP1 & QP2 Merged Results 

LUSIAIL TRACK 1.124 km 



 

 

POLE POSITION

 11
6 Andrea GIACCHERO

56.649

 12
83 Marton BELLELI

56.786

 13
7 Jake FRANKLIN

56.796

 24
24 Carlsen SOLIS

57.984

 25
53 Riley ROBINSON

58.064

 26
9 Mohammed AL MUTAWA

58.241

Printed: 03-May-24 8:58:24 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  LCSC 

2024 FIM MINIGP QATAR ROUND 3  

2024 FIM Mini GP Qatar Round 3 

FIM Mini GP Qatar Round 3 Provisional Starting Grid Race 1 

Race (15 Laps) 

LUSIAIL TRACK 1.124 km 

03-May-24 09:00 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

83 

6 

7 

53 

9 

24 

Name 

Marton BELLELI 

Andrea GIACCHERO 

Jake FRANKLIN 

Riley ROBINSON 

Mohammed AL MUTAWA 

Carlsen SOLIS 

Best Tm 

56.765 

58.208 

58.698 

59.700 

59.749 

1:00.198 

2nd Best 

56.913 

58.656 

58.762 

59.715 

1:01.448 

1:00.283 

Diff 

1.443 

1.933 

2.935 

2.984 

3.433 

Gap 

1.443 

0.490 

1.002 

0.049 

0.449 

Best Speed 

71.283 

69.516 

68.936 

67.779 

67.723 

67.218 

In Lap 

7 

7 

5 

4 

3 

5 

Last Tm 

56.765 

58.208 

1:51.715 

1:00.215 

1:22.679 

1:00.198 

Laps 

7 

7 

6 

7 

4 

5 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 04-May-24 6:20:33 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  LCSC 

2024 FIM MINIGP QATAR ROUND 3  

2024 FIM Mini GP Qatar Round 3 

FIM Mini GP Qatar Round 3 Warm-up 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 18:10:01 

LUSIAIL TRACK 1.124 km 

04-May-24 06:10 PM 



FINAL

 
 

POLE POSITION

 11
6 Andrea GIACCHERO

56.649

 12
83 Marton BELLELI

56.786

 13
7 Jake FRANKLIN

56.796

 24
24 Carlsen SOLIS

57.984

 25
53 Riley ROBINSON

58.064

 26
9 Mohammed AL MUTAWA

58.241

Printed: 04-May-24 6:29:18 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  LCSC 

2024 FIM MINIGP QATAR ROUND 3  

2024 FIM Mini GP Qatar Round 3 

FIM Mini GP Qatar Round 3 Race 1 

Race (15 Laps) 

LUSIAIL TRACK 1.124 km 

04-May-24 07:07 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

7 

6 

53 

9 

24 

Name 

Jake FRANKLIN 

Andrea GIACCHERO 

Riley ROBINSON 

Mohammed AL MUTAWA 

Carlsen SOLIS 

Class 

Mini GP 160 

Mini GP 160 

Mini GP 160 

Mini GP 160 

Mini GP 160 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Diff 

0.226 

9.245 

10.565 

14.416 

Gap 

0.226 

9.019 

1.320 

3.851 

Total Tm 

9:37.336 

9:37.562 

9:46.581 

9:47.901 

9:51.752 

Best Tm 

56.979 

56.804 

57.650 

57.810 

57.476 

In Lap 

7 

7 

10 

8 

10 

Nat Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Bike #24, 5 seconds penalty for jumpstart 

Margin of Victory 

0.226 

Avg. Speed 

70.087 

Best Lap Tm 

56.804 

Best Speed 

71.234 

Best Lap by 

6 - Andrea GIACCHERO 

 

Printed: 04-May-24 8:03:32 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  LCSC 

2024 FIM MINIGP QATAR ROUND 3  

2024 FIM Mini GP Qatar Round 3 

2024 FIM MiniGP Qatar Round 3 Race 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 19:33:48 

LUSIAIL TRACK 1.124 km 

04-May-24 07:30 PM 



 

 

POLE POSITION

 11
6 Andrea GIACCHERO

56.649

 12
83 Marton BELLELI

56.786

 13
7 Jake FRANKLIN

56.796

 24
24 Carlsen SOLIS

57.984

 25
53 Riley ROBINSON

58.064

 26
9 Mohammed AL MUTAWA

58.241

Printed: 04-May-24 8:04:12 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  LCSC 

2024 FIM MINIGP QATAR ROUND 3  

2024 FIM Mini GP Qatar Round 3 

2024 FIM Mini GP Qatar Round 3 Final Starting Grid Race 2 

Race (15 Laps) 

LUSIAIL TRACK 1.124 km 

04-May-24 08:19 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

7 

53 

83 

6 

24 

9 

Name 

Jake FRANKLIN 

Riley ROBINSON 

Marton BELLELI 

Andrea GIACCHERO 

Carlsen SOLIS 

Mohammed AL MUTAWA 

Best Tm 

57.162 

56.709 

57.044 

56.722 

58.101 

57.773 

Gap 

0.397 

0.154 

0.109 

14.582 

0.117 

Last Tm 

57.546 

57.724 

57.592 

57.478 

58.338 

58.331 

Diff 

0.397 

0.551 

0.660 

15.242 

15.359 

In Lap 

10 

10 

10 

14 

2 

4 

2nd Best 

57.176 

56.776 

57.088 

57.141 

58.138 

58.036 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.397 

Avg. Speed 

70.181 

Best Lap Tm 

56.709 

Best Speed 

71.354 

Best Lap by 

53 - Riley ROBINSON 

 

Printed: 04-May-24 8:43:02 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  LCSC 

2024 FIM MINIGP QATAR ROUND 3  

2024 FIM Mini GP Qatar Round 3 

FIM Mini GP Qatar Round 3 Race 2  

Race (15 Laps) started at 20:26:59 

LUSIAIL TRACK 1.124 km 

04-May-24 08:20 PM 




